

# THE NAIROBI CLIMATE HUB FELLOWSHIP

Are you a climate-focused entrepreneur ready to make a lasting impact on your business and the environment? SNDBX International invites you to the Nairobi Climate Hub and apply for our groundbreaking capacity-building program, focused on climate solutions and sustainability.

The two-year program is designed to support 40 businesses in 2 cohorts, across Kenya, bringing together like-minded entrepreneurs dedicated to driving positive change.

**Apply for the Nairobi Climate Hub Fellowship today:** 

bit.ly/SNDBXClimateHub

**Deadline: 14th March 2024** 

For inquires, email us @karibu@sndbxgroup.com

Swipe left

In partnership with:





**Powered by:** 





# THE NAIROBI CLIMATE HUB FELLOWSHIP

### **PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS**

- Comprehensive modules covering business modeling, financial management, marketing, sustainability, and more.
- Interactive classroom sessions with real-world case studies.
- Personalized one-on-one coaching to address your venture's unique challenges.
- Implementation support to help you turn knowledge into action

**Apply for the Nairobi Climate Hub Fellowship today:** 

bit.ly/SNDBXClimateHub

**Deadline: 14th March 2024** 

For inquires, email us @karibu@sndbxgroup.com

Swipe left

In partnership with:





**Powered by:** 





## THE NAIROBI CLIMATE HUB FELLOWSHIP

### **Eligibility Criteria:**

To qualify, your business must:

- Be duly registered with relevant documentation.
- Have a Minimum Viable
   Product already in the market.
- Demonstrate proof of paying customers.
- Have been in operation for at least two years.
- Women entrepreneurs are highly encouraged to apply.

### **Sectors We're Looking For:**

Ready to take your climate-focused business to the next level? Apply now!

- Agriculture
- Technology
- Food and Beverage
- Manufacturing
- Printing
- Clothing & Textiles
- Transport and logistics
- Energy (e.g., briquettes, alternative fuels, recycled oil)

**Apply for the Nairobi Climate Hub Fellowship today:** 

bit.ly/SNDBXClimateHub

Deadline: 14th March 2024

For inquires, email us @karibu@sndbxgroup.com

In partnership with:





**Powered by:** 



Office of Global Partnerships
U.S. DEPARTMENT of STATE